2013 MIAC Women's Tennis Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE
5/7/2013
4/30/2013
4/23/2013
4/16/2013
4/9/2013
4/2/2013
3/26/2013
3/19/2013
3/12/2013
3/5/2013
2/26/2013
2/19/2013

NAME

_Bridget Doyle

Rachael Barnes
Heather Annis
Laurel Krebsbach
Mary Allen
Bridget Noack
Deanne Webber
Abby Edin

Shelby Henderson
Kara Lefsrud
Victoria Bravo
Michaela Burroughs

SCHOOL

AWARD TYPE

Carleton
Hamline
Gustavus
Gustavus

St. Thomas
St. Thomas
Saint Mary's
Bethel

St. Thomas
St. Thomas
St. Catherine
St. Catherine

" Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week

SPORT
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/doyle_bridget
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/barnes_rachel
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/annis_heather
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/krebsbach_laurel
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/allen_mary
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/noack_bridget
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/webber_deanne
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/edin_abby
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/henderson_shelby
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/lefsrud_kara
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/bravo_victoria
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2012-13/aotw/burroughs_michaela

