## 2013 MIAC Women's Tennis Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE	NAME	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	SPORT
5/7/2013	Bridget Doyle	Carleton	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis
4/30/2013	Rachael Barnes	Hamline	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis
4/23/2013	Heather Annis	Gustavus	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis
4/16/2013	Laurel Krebsbach	Gustavus	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis
4/9/2013	<u>Mary Allen</u>	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis
4/2/2013	Bridget Noack	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis
3/26/2013	Deanne Webber	Saint Mary's	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis
3/19/2013	Abby Edin	Bethel	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis
3/12/2013	Shelby Henderson	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis
3/5/2013	Kara Lefsrud	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis
2/26/2013	Victoria Bravo	St. Catherine	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis
2/19/2013	Michaela Burroughs	St. Catherine	Athlete of the Week	Women's Tennis